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2007년도 하반기 주정생산 및 판매량표
(단위 :  D/M)

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

생산량

판매량

1,173,421.656

1,123,712.000

125,013.000

117,045.000

182,216.000

182,105.000

79,385.335

75,257.000

87,585.805

82,854.500

66,841.445

65,240.100

113,276.436

108,448.000

124,549.560

121,750.000

115,029.990

105,405.600

114,824.085

104,617.900

164,700.000

160,988.900

146,152.820

146,590.600

13,676.000

12,505.000

27,637.000

28,922.000

8,487.635

7,838.000

11,472.375

11,571.600

7,712.390

7,659.000

14,570.010

13,972.000

17,450.455

15,457.000

13,950.025

13,831.000

8,396.930

13,272.000

22,800.000

21,563.000

139,319.155

137,127.602

14,375.000

14,545.000

28,058.000

21,820.000

9,124.150

7,890.000

10,442.250

12,542.000

6,658.925

6,993.000

12,396.185

12,236.302

17,699.275

15,353.900

8,100.015

13,605.000

16,446.355

12,761.400

16,019.000

19,381.000

121,022.105

130,377.300

9,145.000

13,780.000

22,736.000

20,586.000

5,807.680

9,250.000

9,863.570

8,631.000

7,832.240

7,056.000

11,921.245

13,238.000

12,479.710

14,871.900

11,826.980

11,857.000

7,193.680

13,316.400

22,216.000

17,791.000

406,494.080

414,095.502

37,196.000

40,830.000

78,431.000

71,328.000

23,419.465

24,978.000

31,778.195

32,744.600

22,203.555

21,708.000

38,887.440

39,446.302

47,629.440

45,682.800

33,877.020

39,293.000

32,036.965

39,349.800

61,035.000

58,735.000

1,579,915.736

1,537,807.502

162,209.000

157,875.000

260,647.000

253,433.000

102,804.800

100,235.000

119,364.000

115,599.100

89,045.000

86,948.100

152,163.876

147,894.302

172,179.000

167,432.800

148,907.010

144,698.600

146,861.050

143,967.700

225,735.000

219,723.900

합 계

서영주정

진로발효

서안주정

두 산

하이트주정

풍국주정

일신실업

MH에탄올

한국알콜

창해에탄올

구 분 3/4 분기
4/4 분기

10 11 12 소 계
계


